Process Downstream Analytics
For Biopharmaceutical Applications
PENDOTECH
Single-Use Pressure Sensors			   4
PressureMAT Transmitter			   8
Single-Use Conductivity Sensor			   12
Single-Use pH Sensor			   14
Singe-Use UV Flow Cells & PM2 Photometer			   16

in-place via test port
Flange to Hose Barb Sensor
Ordering Information
Luer Sensors						                                Order Number
Single-Use Pressure Sensor, polycarbonate, with luer – Sterile			                             PRESS-S-000
Single-Use Pressure Sensor, polysulfone, with luer – Non-sterile	                                               PREPS-N-000
0.64  0.64 cm (¼ in  ¼ in) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port		                            PDKT-103-03
0.95  0.95 cm (3/8 in  3/8 in) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port		                            PDKT-104-03
1.28  1.28 cm (½ in  ½ in) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port		                            PDKT-105-03
Polysulfone 3-way stopcock with M/F luer inlet / outlet F branch			                            PDKT-V3PS-000
Hose Barb & Sanitary Flange (non-sterile)
Polysulfone
0.318 cm (1/8 in) hose barb 				    	                           PREPS-N-012
0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb				    	                           PREPS-N-025
0.95 cm (3/8 in) hose barb				    	                           PREPS-N-038
1.28 cm (½ in) hose barb					                               PREPS-N-075
2.54 cm (1 in) hose barb			  		                                                PREPS-N-100
1.28 cm (½ in) sanitary flange			   		                            PREPS-N-5-5
2.54 cm (1 in) sanitary flange				    	                           PREPS-N-1-1
3.81 cm (1 ½ in) sanitary flange				    	                           PREPS-N-15-15
2.54 cm (1 in) sanitary flange to 2.54 cm (1 in) hose barb		  	                           PREPS-N-1-100
1.28 cm (½ in) sanitary flange to 0.95 cm (3/8 in) hose barb		  	                           PREPS-N-5-038
1.28 cm (½ in) sanitary flange to 1.28 cm (½ in) hose barb			                             PREPS-N-5-050
Polycarbonate
0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb                                                                                                     PRESS-N-025
0.95 cm (3/8 in) hose barb                                                                                                   PRESS-N-038
1.28 cm (½ in) hose barb                                                                                                      PRESS-N-050

4	                      4 (4 Analogs)	                                        PMAT4A
4	                      4 (4 Relays)	                                        PMAT4R
Ordering Information
Software			                                                                                                                         Order Number
Data Acquisition and Trending Software for PressureMAT and CMONT with 2 USB/serial cables to connect to a PC                                           PMATP-GUI
PressureMAT Internal Data Logger (not available with PMAT-S)	                                                              PDKTP-DLOG
Stands/Cart
PressureMAT Benchtop Stand for all models		                                                               PMAT-STND
PressureMAT water-tight box (PMAT NOT included) with water-tight cable connections and cart with power strip                                             PMAT-CART4
& filter holder with optional touch-screen PC with Data Acq Software
Water Tight Enclosures
PressureMAT water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections	                                                              PMAT-WALL
PressureMAT water-tight bench top stainless steel box with water-tight cable connections for PMAT on left side                                               PMAT-BNCH-IP-L
PressureMAT water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections – holds 2 PressureMATs                                                             PMAT-WALL2
PressureMAT-S single channel water-tight wall mount box with water-tight cable connections for PMAT                                                          PMAT-WALL-S
PressureMAT, CMONT with UV Optional water-tight bench top stainless steel box with water-tight cable connections on left side                        PMAT-BNCH-COMBO
PressureMAT UL Type 4X Deep-Hinged window kit with a viewing area of 20.32 cm  22.86 cm (8 in  9 in) (UL)                                     PMAT-ULT4X-W1
PressureMAT Silicone Sealant cartridge, clear, 10.1 oz for panel mount installation	                                                              PDKT-SIL-SEAL1
Cables
RS232 Cable for PressureMAT data output (2 m/6 ft) for USB input to PC	                                                              PDKTP-RS232U
Cable adaptor with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PMAT (4 m/12 ft)	                                                              PMAT-650-298
Cable Adapter with D15 for Single Use Pressure Sensor for PressureMAT (7 m/24 ft )	                                                              PMAT-650-298-24F
Pressure Sensor Extension Cable (4 m/12 ft)	                                                              PMAT-EXT-12F
RS232 Serial to USB adapter, for PMAT Wall/ Benchtop box (2.13 m /7 ft)	                                                              PMAT-WALL-RS232USB
PMAT Enclosure Box replacement power supply, 12VDC w/ global plug blades	                                                              PMAT-PWR-WALL-24VDC
Accessories

   this claim are on file.
**This specification is provided by the original manufacturer (PT-PH1 pH Sensor).
Ordering Information
Monitors						                                                                         Order Number
Dual pH Bench-Top monitor/transmitter for the interface of 2 PENDOTECH 		                                                                     MT-30280773
Single-Use pH sensors.
Cable from single wavelength photometer to PENDOTECH TFF/DAQ, 2 m (6 ft)		                                                                    PDKT-UV-PCS
Cable from single wavelength photometer to PMAT analog input, 2 m (6 ft)		                                                                     PDKT-UV-PMAT
M8 3 pin male cordset, 2 m (6 ft), flying leads                  			                                                                      1406281
M300 Transmitter Stand Kit ½ DIN					                                                                         MT-58083319
Probes/Flow Cells
PENDOTECH Single-Use pH In-Line pH Sensor - 1.91 cm (¾ in) sanitary flange, 		                                     PT-PH-S-5-5
polysulfone. 1-year Shelf-Life
PENDOTECH Single-Use In-Line pH Sensor - 0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb, polysulfone. 		                                     PT-PH-S-025
1-year Shelf-Life
PENDOTECH Single-Use pH In-Line pH Sensor - 1.91 cm (¾ in) sanitary flange, polysulfone. 	                                    PT-PH-L-5-5
2-years Shelf-Life
PENDOTECH Single-Use In-Line pH Sensor - 0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb, polysulfone. 		                                     PT-PH-L-025
2-years Shelf-Life
Cables
Cable VP6 ST/1m, for Mettler INSUS 307 Probe				                                                       MT-52300107
Cable VP6 ST/3m, for Mettler INSUS 307 Probe				                                                       MT-52300108
Cable VP6 ST/1m/BNC							                                                          MT-52300210
Cable VP6 ST/3m/BNC							                                                          MT-52300211
Benefits
• Provides accurate and reliable pH measurement in downstream bioprocessing operations
• Real-time measurement of pH helps to maintain stability of large biomolecules in a specific pH range
• Rapid response time helps to capture rapid shifts in pH due to process changes

1918 METTLER TOLEDO InternationalMETTLER TOLEDO International
Biopharma
Ordering Information
Photometers			                                                                                                                         Order Number
Photometer PM2 260 nm                                          	                                                              30 849 447
Photometer PM2 280 nm	                                                                                                                                            30 849 498
Photometer PM2 300 nm		                                                               30 849 499
Photometer PM2 880 nm		                                                               30 849 500
Photometer PM2 260–280 nm		                                                               30 849 501
Photometer PM2 280–300 nm		                                                               30 849 502
Photometer PM2 280– 880 nm		                                                               30 849 503
Single-Use Flow Cells
Single-use UV flow cell, 2 mm (0.08 in) path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 0.318 cm (1/8 in) hose barb                                                 SPECPS-N-012
Single-Use UV Flow Cell, 0.5 cm (0.2 in) path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb                                                    SPECPS-N-025
Single-Use UV Flow Cell, 1 cm (0.4 in) path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 1.28 cm (½ in) hose barb                                                       SPECPS-N-050
Single-Use Flow Cell, 6.5 cm (2.5 in) path length, non-sterile, polysulfone, 1.90 cm (¾ in) Sanitary Flange Inlet/Outlet                                  SPECPS-880-6CM
Couplers, Cables & Power Cords
Optical Coupler Single Use Flow Cell	                                                              	                                                              30 849 506
Optical Fiber Photometer 0.5 m (1.64 ft)	                                                              	                                                              30 830 317
Optical Fiber Photometer 0.7 m (2.30 ft)		                                                               30 919 657

^ At this gamma dose there is a shift in the accuracy in the range of 0 to 2°C to ±0.5°C and in the
   range of 50 to 70°C to  ±0.5°C.
Ordering Information
Sensors						                                                                                               Order Number
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 0.318 cm (1/8 in) hose barb                                              TEMPS-N-012
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 0.64 cm (¼ in) hose barb                                                 TEMPS-N-025
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 0.95 cm (3/8 in) hose barb                                                TEMPS-N-038
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 	1.28 cm (½ in) hose barb                                                  TEMPS-N-050
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, stainless steel sensor, 1.90 cm (¾ in) hose barb                                                  TEMPS-N-075
Single-use temperature sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, 2.54 cm (1 in) sanitary flange		                                                           TEMPS-N-1-1
Single-use temperature sensor with luer fitting					                                                              TEMPC-N-999
Accessories for Sensors
3 m (10 ft) re-usable temperature sensor cable with ¼ phone jack term. for hose barb sensors		                                          PDKT-650-TEMPB
2.1 m (7 ft) re-usable temperature sensor cable with ¼ phone jack term. for luer sensors                                                                            PDKT-650-TEMPL
30.48 cm (12 in) re-usable temperature sensor cable with M8 termination for hose barb sensors                                                                PDKT-TEMPB-PNL